TK-3140K2

PARTNO

KETS
K2
'0-11

783-3162-04 X

X57-6410-11

X57-6410-12
J21-8442-04
J82-0078-05
J82-0079-05
A02-3653-04
A10-4052-11

A10-4060-04
B01-0688-03
B09-0625-03
B10-2700-02
B38-0859-05
B41-1841-04
B42-5650-04
B44-2163-04
B44-2165-04
B46-0470-00
B59-2317-00
B59-2318-00
B62-1476-20
B72-1966-04
B72-1967-04
E04-0436-05
E23-1188-04
E23-1189-04
E37-0978-05
E37-1007-05
E58-0440-05
E72-0413-03
F10-2415-04
F10-2416-03

F10-2444-04
F15-1006-04
G11-4046-04
G11-4089-04
G11-4090-04
G11-4174-04
G13-1885-04
G11-4186-14
G11-4187-04
G11-4188-04
G11-4189-04
G11-4190-04
G53-1539-02
G53-1540-02
G53-1547-04
H12-3107-02
H52-1816-02
H62-1572-03
J19-5430-03
J21-8424-04
J29-0688-05
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TK-3140K2

PART RATING/FEATURES
INTERCONNECTION DIAGRAM
TX-RX UNIT

TX-RX UNIT
HARDWARE FIXTURE
FPC

FPC

CABINET ASS'Y
CHASSIS

CHASSIS
ESCUTCHEON

CAP

FRONT GLASS

LCD ASS'Y

CAUTION LABEL

S/NO '22%4.5

UPC CODE LABEL

UPC CODE LABEL
WARRANTY CARD
PAMPHLET
PAMPHLET
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
MODEL NAME PLATE
MODEL NAME PLATE
RF COAXIAL RECEPTACLE(SMA)
TERMINAL

TERMINAL

LEAD WIRE WITH CONNECTOR
LEAD WIRE WITH CONNECTOR
SQUA'14P

TERMINAL BLOCK
SHIELDING PLATE
SHIELDING PLATE
SHIELDING PLATE
SHIELDING PLATE
SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

CUSHION

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

PACKING

PACKING

PACKING

PACKING FIXTURE
ITEM CARTON CASE
OUTER PACKING CASE
HOLDER

HARDWARE FIXTURE
HOOK
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J30-1269-04
K29-9131-03
K29-9132-03
K29-9133-03
K29-9134-03
N08-0548-04
N14-0569-04
N30-2604-46
N30-2608-46
N30-3006-45
N79-2035-46
N83-2005-46
T07-0732-05
T91-0630-05
S60-0415-05
R31-0617-05
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TK-3140K2

SPACER

KNOB

KEY TOP

KNOB

KNOB

DRESSED SCREW
CIRCULAR NUT

PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREW
PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREW
PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREW
PAN HEAD TAPTITE SCREW
PAN HEAD TAPTITE SCREW
SPEAKER

MIC ELEMENT

ROTARY SWITCH

VARIABLE RESISTOR
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